Title
Leonardo and the Flying Boy
Ice Cream Man
Just Like Rube Goldberg
Ask Albert Einstein
Neo Leo
Now and Ben
Timeless Thomas
Rosie Revere, Engineer
Anything is Possible
Crayon Man
Something Great
Odd Boy Out
Wizard from the Start
Electric Ben
Mr. Ferris and His Wheel
Unstoppable Garrett Morgan
Bright Dreams
Papa's Mechanical Fish
Mary Had a Little Lab
Princess and the Petri Dish
Alexander Graham Bell Answers the Call
History of Toilet Paper and Other Potty Tools
Cleonardo
Josephine and Her Dishwashing Machine
Up and Away
Izzy Gizmo
Sweet Dreams, Sarah
Boy Who Invented TV
Man Who Made Time Travel
Ziggy's Big Idea
Brilliant Calculator
Samuel Morse, That's Who
Earmuffs for Everyone
| am Albert Einstein
| am Benjamin Franklin
| am Leonardo da Vinci
Doctor with an Eye for Eyes
Boardwalk Babies
Flip!
Great Stink
Going Places
Sweetest Scoop
House That Cleaned ltself
Ben of All Trades
Ben Franklin's Big Splash
How Ben Franklin Stole the Lightning
Most Magnificent Makers A to Z
Most Magnificent Thing
Igbal and His Ingenious Idea
Jerry Changed the Game
Full of Beans

Inventing

Author
Anholt, Laurence
Armand, Glenda
Aronson, Sarah
Barasch, Lynne
Barretta, Gene
Barretta, Gene
Barretta, Gene
Beaty, Andrea
Belloni, Giulia
Biebow, Natascha
Bradley, Jeanette
Brown, Don
Brown, Don
Byrd, Robert
Davis, Kathryn
DiCicco, Joan
Dockray, Tracy
Fleming, Candace
Fliess, Sue
Fliess, Sue
Fraser, Mary Ann
Gholz, Sophia
Grandpre, Mary
Hannigan, Kate
Henry, Jason
Jones, Pip
Kirkfield, Vivian
Krull, Kathleen
Lasky, Kathryn
Long, llana
Lower, Jan
Maurer, Tracy
McCarthy, Meghan
Meltzer, Brad
Meltzer, Brad
Meltzer, Brad
Mosca, Julia
Moss, Marissa
Muirhead, Margaret
Paeff, Colleen
Reynolds, Peter
Robinson, Lisa
Romberg, Susan
Rosen, Michael
Rosenstock, Barbara
Schanzer, Rosalyn
Spires, Ashlet
Spires, Ashley
Suneby, Elizabeth
Tate, Don
Thomas, Peggy

Call #
E Anho
E Arma
E Aron
E Bara
E Barr
E Barr
E Barr
E Beat
E Bell
E Bieb
E Brad RA
E Brow
E Brow
E Byrd
E Davi
E Dici
E Dock
E Flem
E Flie
E Flie RA
E Fras
E Ghol
E Gran
E Hann
E Henr
E Jone
E Kirk
E Krul
E Lask
E Long
E Lowe
E Maur
E Mcca
E Melt
E Melt
E Melt
E Mosc
E Moss
E Muir
E Paef
E Reyn RA
E Robi
E Romb
E Rose
E Rose
E Scha
E Spir
E Spir RA
E Sune
E Tate
E Thom

12/18/2023

AR
3.6

4.7
3.6
54

5.5
4.2
23

4.6
54
7.7
5.1

5.6

2.1
26

3.9

3.5
3.2
5.5
6.4

4.1
4.4
3.2
3.3

4.4

3.1

44
5.1

2.9
4.4



Title
Albie's First Word
Nikola Tesla
Grace Hopper: Queen of Computer Code
Hedy Lamarr's Double Life
Big Ideas of Buster Bickles

When Thomas Edison Fed Someone Worms

Boo-Boos that Changed the World
My Brothers' Flying Machine
Apple

Making Inventions

Albert Einstein: Universal Genius
Backyard Ballistics

Technology

Inventions in 30 Seconds

Inventing

Author
Tourville, Jacqueline
Vegara, Maria
Wallmark, Laurie
Wallmark, Laurie
Wasson, Dave
Weakland, Mark
Wittenstein, Barry
Yolen, Jane
Green, Sara
Speregen, Devra
Venezia, Mike
Gurstelle, William
Finan, Catherine
Goldsmith, Mike

Were Early Computers Really the Size of a School Kops, Deborah

Tremendous Technology Inventions
What Color is My World?

Inventions

How Nearly Everything was Invented
Alexander Graham Bell

Kids' Book of Simple Machines
Crazy Contraptions

Who Invented the Ferris Wheel?
Terrific Transportation Inventions
Wright Brothers

Fun Food Inventions

Leonardo: Beautiful Dreamer

Glitter Everywhere

Who Invented Home Video Games?
Who Invented basketball?
Renaissance Inventors

Who Was Alexander Graham Bell
Who Was Louis Braille

Who Was George Washington Carver?
Who Was Thomas Alva Edison
Who was Albert Einstein

Genius: a Photobiography of Albert Einstein
Genius Physicist Albert Einstein
What's the Matter With Albert?

Who Was Henry Ford?

Who Was A. J. Heinz

Who Was Milton Hershey?

Who Was Levi Strauss

Who Was Nikola Tesla?

Who Were the Wright Brothers?
Attack of the 50-Ft. Cupid

Industrial Design

Crazy Contraptions

Marsico, Katie
Jabbar, Kareem
Kruesi, Liz
McLeod, Jilly
Venezia, Mike
Doudna, Kelly
Perdew, Laura
Latta, Sara
Waxman, Laura
Venezia, Mike
Higgins, Nadia
Byrd, Robert
Barton, Chris
Carson, Mary Kay
Latta, Sara
Klepeis, Alicia
Bader, Connie
Frith, Margaret
Gigliotti, Jim
Frith, Margaret
Brallier, Jess
Delano, Marfe
Marsico, Katie
Wishinsky, Frieda
Burgan, Michael
Burgan, Michael
Buckley, James
Labrecque, Ellen
Gigliotti, Jim
Buckley, James
Benton, Jim
Mooney, Carla
Perdew, Laura

Amazing Leonardo da Vinci Inventions You Can Bt Anderson, Maxine

Industrial Revolution
Space Brat 2: Blork's Evil Twin

Mooney, Carla
Coville, Bruce

Call #
E Tour RA
E Vega
E Wall
E Wall
E Wass RA
E Weak
E Witt
E Yole
J 338.7
J 509.2
J 530.092
J531.5
J 600
J 600
J 600
J 600
J 609
J 609
J 609
J 621.385
J 621.8
J 621.8
J 624.092
J 629.046
J 629.13
J 641.309
J 709.2
J 745.58
J 794.8092
J 796.323
J940.2
J B Bell
J B Braille
J B Carver
J B Edison
J B Einstein
J B Einstein
J B Einstein
J B Einstein
J B Ford 6.1
J B Heinz
J B Hershey
J B Strauss
JB Tesla
J B Wright
J Horror Bent 2
J Pro 620
J Pro 621.8
J Pro 709.2
J Pro 909.81
J Sci-Fi Covi 2

12/18/2023

AR
3.9

4.1
3.9
4.5
4.4

5.7

54
4.9
6.1
4.8

5.2

24
4.6
5.6
4.3

25
2.6

4.9
5.3
5.9
5.3
5.8
7.6
5.4
4.3

5.2

5.8
4.6



Title
Flubber
Who was the Hair-Care Millionaire?
Mazie's Amazing Machines
How is a Ship like a Shark
How is a Bandage Like a Worm
Fact and Fiction of American Invention

Inventing

Author
Dahl, Lucy
Carson, Mary Kay
Haft, Sheryl
Brody, Walt
Brody, Walt
Gagne, Tammy

Call #
J Sci-Fi Dahl
JR Cars
E Haft
JR Brod
JR Brod
J 609.73

12/18/2023

AR

2.6

5.3



