

Inventing

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Leonardo and the Flying Boy	Anholt, Laurence	E Anho	3.6
Ice Cream Man	Armand, Glenda	E Arma	
Just Like Rube Goldberg	Aronson, Sarah	E Aron	4.7
Ask Albert Einstein	Barasch, Lynne	E Bara	3.6
Neo Leo	Barretta, Gene	E Barr	5.4
Now and Ben	Barretta, Gene	E Barr	
Timeless Thomas	Barretta, Gene	E Barr	5.5
Rosie Revere, Engineer	Beaty, Andrea	E Beat	4.2
Anything is Possible	Belloni, Giulia	E Bell	2.3
Crayon Man	Biebow, Natascha	E Bieb	
Something Great	Bradley, Jeanette	E Brad	RA
Odd Boy Out	Brown, Don	E Brow	4.6
Wizard from the Start	Brown, Don	E Brow	5.4
Electric Ben	Byrd, Robert	E Byrd	7.7
Mr. Ferris and His Wheel	Davis, Kathryn	E Davi	5.1
Unstoppable Garrett Morgan	DiCicco, Joan	E Dici	
Bright Dreams	Dockray, Tracy	E Dock	5.6
Papa's Mechanical Fish	Fleming, Candace	E Flem	2.1
Mary Had a Little Lab	Fliess, Sue	E Flie	2.6
Princess and the Petri Dish	Fliess, Sue	E Flie	RA
Alexander Graham Bell Answers the Call	Fraser, Mary Ann	E Fras	5
History of Toilet Paper and Other Potty Tools	Gholz, Sophia	E Ghol	
Cleonardo	Grandpre, Mary	E Gran	3.9
Josephine and Her Dishwashing Machine	Hannigan, Kate	E Hann	
Up and Away	Henry, Jason	E Henr	
Izzy Gizmo	Jones, Pip	E Jone	3.5
Sweet Dreams, Sarah	Kirkfield, Vivian	E Kirk	3.2
Boy Who Invented TV	Krull, Kathleen	E Krul	5.5
Man Who Made Time Travel	Lasky, Kathryn	E Lask	6.4
Ziggy's Big Idea	Long, Ilana	E Long	
Brilliant Calculator	Lower, Jan	E Lowe	
Samuel Morse, That's Who	Maurer, Tracy	E Maur	4.1
Earmuffs for Everyone	McCarthy, Meghan	E Mcca	4.4
I am Albert Einstein	Meltzer, Brad	E Melt	3.2
I am Benjamin Franklin	Meltzer, Brad	E Melt	
I am Leonardo da Vinci	Meltzer, Brad	E Melt	
Doctor with an Eye for Eyes	Mosca, Julia	E Mosc	3.3
Boardwalk Babies	Moss, Marissa	E Moss	
Flip!	Muirhead, Margaret	E Muir	4.4
Great Stink	Paeff, Colleen	E Paef	
Going Places	Reynolds, Peter	E Reyn	RA 3.1
Sweetest Scoop	Robinson, Lisa	E Robi	
House That Cleaned Itself	Romberg, Susan	E Romb	
Ben of All Trades	Rosen, Michael	E Rose	
Ben Franklin's Big Splash	Rosenstock, Barbara	E Rose	4.4
How Ben Franklin Stole the Lightning	Schanzer, Rosalyn	E Scha	5.1
Most Magnificent Makers A to Z	Spires, Ashlet	E Spir	
Most Magnificent Thing	Spires, Ashley	E Spir	RA 2.9
Iqbal and His Ingenious Idea	Suneby, Elizabeth	E Sune	4.4
Jerry Changed the Game	Tate, Don	E Tate	
Full of Beans	Thomas, Peggy	E Thom	

Inventing

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Albie's First Word	Tourville, Jacqueline	E Tour	RA 3.9
Nikola Tesla	Vegara, Maria	E Vega	
Grace Hopper: Queen of Computer Code	Wallmark, Laurie	E Wall	
Hedy Lamarr's Double Life	Wallmark, Laurie	E Wall	
Big Ideas of Buster Bickles	Wasson, Dave	E Wass	RA
When Thomas Edison Fed Someone Worms	Weakland, Mark	E Weak	4.1
Boo-Boos that Changed the World	Wittenstein, Barry	E Witt	3.9
My Brothers' Flying Machine	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	4.5
Apple	Green, Sara	J 338.7	4.4
Making Inventions	Speregen, Devra	J 509.2	
Albert Einstein: Universal Genius	Venezia, Mike	J 530.092	5.7
Backyard Ballistics	Gurstelle, William	J 531.5	
Technology	Finan, Catherine	J 600	
Inventions in 30 Seconds	Goldsmith, Mike	J 600	
Were Early Computers Really the Size of a School	Kops, Deborah	J 600	5.4
Tremendous Technology Inventions	Marsico, Katie	J 600	4.9
What Color is My World?	Jabbar, Kareem	J 609	6.1
Inventions	Kruesi, Liz	J 609	4.8
How Nearly Everything was Invented	McLeod, Jilly	J 609	
Alexander Graham Bell	Venezia, Mike	J 621.385	5.2
Kids' Book of Simple Machines	Doudna, Kelly	J 621.8	
Crazy Contraptions	Perdew, Laura	J 621.8	
Who Invented the Ferris Wheel?	Latta, Sara	J 624.092	2.4
Terrific Transportation Inventions	Waxman, Laura	J 629.046	4.6
Wright Brothers	Venezia, Mike	J 629.13	5.6
Fun Food Inventions	Higgins, Nadia	J 641.309	4.3
Leonardo: Beautiful Dreamer	Byrd, Robert	J 709.2	8
Glitter Everywhere	Barton, Chris	J 745.58	
Who Invented Home Video Games?	Carson, Mary Kay	J 794.8092	2.5
Who Invented basketball?	Latta, Sara	J 796.323	2.6
Renaissance Inventors	Klepeis, Alicia	J 940.2	
Who Was Alexander Graham Bell	Bader, Connie	J B Bell	4.9
Who Was Louis Braille	Frith, Margaret	J B Braille	5.3
Who Was George Washington Carver?	Gigliotti, Jim	J B Carver	5.9
Who Was Thomas Alva Edison	Frith, Margaret	J B Edison	5.3
Who was Albert Einstein	Brallier, Jess	J B Einstein	5.8
Genius: a Photobiography of Albert Einstein	Delano, Marfe	J B Einstein	7.6
Genius Physicist Albert Einstein	Marsico, Katie	J B Einstein	5.4
What's the Matter With Albert?	Wishinsky, Frieda	J B Einstein	4.3
Who Was Henry Ford?	Burgan, Michael	J B Ford	6.1
Who Was A. J. Heinz	Burgan, Michael	J B Heinz	
Who Was Milton Hershey?	Buckley, James	J B Hershey	5.2
Who Was Levi Strauss	Labrecque, Ellen	J B Strauss	
Who Was Nikola Tesla?	Gigliotti, Jim	J B Tesla	
Who Were the Wright Brothers?	Buckley, James	J B Wright	5.8
Attack of the 50-Ft. Cupid	Benton, Jim	J Horror Bent 2	4.6
Industrial Design	Mooney, Carla	J Pro 620	
Crazy Contraptions	Perdew, Laura	J Pro 621.8	
Amazing Leonardo da Vinci Inventions You Can Bu	Anderson, Maxine	J Pro 709.2	
Industrial Revolution	Mooney, Carla	J Pro 909.81	
Space Brat 2: Blork's Evil Twin	Coville, Bruce	J Sci-Fi Covi 2	4

Inventing

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Flubber	Dahl, Lucy	J Sci-Fi Dahl	
Who was the Hair-Care Millionaire?	Carson, Mary Kay	JR Cars	2.6
Mazie's Amazing Machines	Haft, Sheryl	E Haft	
How is a Ship like a Shark	Brody, Walt	JR Brod	
How is a Bandage Like a Worm	Brody, Walt	JR Brod	
Fact and Fiction of American Invention	Gagne, Tammy	J 609.73	5.3